Nagwon Garden Menu

https://menulist.menu
7650 West Chester Pike, 19082, Upper Darby, US, United States
+16104491800

The restaurant from Upper Darby offers 43 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $14.9.
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Nagwon Garden Yenu

Non flcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $1.5
Entrées

20. CHICKEN TERIYAKI $21.0

Drinks

COCA-COLA $1.5

Sauces

BBQ

Beef Dishes

BULGOGI

Dessert

CREPES

&ctra Beilagen

EXTRA RICE $2.0

[ ]
Rice
23. SHRIMP FRIED RICE $15.0

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE $1.5

Chef Special

12. BULGOGI $25.0

Featured Ttems

7. KIMCHI JJIGAE $15.0

Popular Ttems

EXTRA BANCHAN $4.0

Yarmuriitier

21. BIBIMBAP $13.0

DESSERT
[ ] [ ]
Rice Dishes
22. KIMCHI FRIED RICE $15.0
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

MEAT

CHICKEN

Fried Rice

457, 24.BEEFFRIEDRICE  $15.0
i

trJ = . 25.PORK FRIED RICE  $15.0

%’9 FRIED RICE

Tiorean Bbg

13. CHICKEN GUI $19.0
11. GALBI GUI $25.0
14. SAMGYUPSAL $23.0

1nqredw|u Used
: -\__‘ VEGETABLES

.
554 SEAFOOD
KIMCHI




Nagwon Garden Yenu

fippetizer

2. KIMCHI-PAJEON
1. HAEMUL-PAJEON
3. MANDU-GUI

4. JJIN-MANDU

Special Dishes

15. JJAJANGMYUN

16. TANGSUYUK

17. DONKATSU

18. JAEYUK BOOKEUM

19. KIMCHI JAEYUK BOOKEUM

Soup 7ind Stews

9. YUKGALTANG

8. GALBITANG

10. YUKGAEJANG

11. TTEOKMANDUGUK
12. GOMTANG

5. SOONDUBU JJIGAE

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$12.0
$20.0
$18.0
$18.0
$21.0

$20.0
$20.0
$19.0
$15.0
$15.0
$14.0

6. DOENJANG JJIGAE

$15.0
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Nagwon Garden

7650 West Chester Pike, 19082,
Upper Darby, US, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 04:00 -22:30
Tuesday 04:00 -22:30
Wednesday 04:00 -22:30
Thursday 04:00 -22:30
Friday 04:00 -22:30
Saturday 11:00 -22:30
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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