



https://menulist.menu
7650 West Chester Pike, 19082, Upper Darby, US, United States
+16104491800









**Featured Items** 

7. KIMCHI JJIGAE

8		4	5
12/3		20	1
			**
	2	5	

			1	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Popular Items		
SPRITE	\$1.5	EXTRA BANCHAN	\$4.0	
Entrées		Varmrätter		
20. CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$21.0	21. BIBIMBAP	\$13.0	
Drinks		Restaurant Category		
COCA-COLA	\$1.5	DESSERT		
Sauces		Rice Dishes		
BBQ		22. KIMCHI FRIED RICE	\$15.0	
		CHICKEN FRIED RICE		
Beef Dishes				
BULGOGI		These Types Of Dishes Are		
		Being Served		
Dessert		MEAT		
CREPES		CHICKEN		
Extra Beilagen		Fried Rice		
EXTRA RICE	\$2.0	24. BEEF FRIED RICE	\$15.0	
		25. PORK FRIED RICE	\$15.0	
Rice		FRIED RICE	,	
23. SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$15.0			
		Korean Bbq		
Soft Drinks		13. CHICKEN GUI	\$19.0	
DIET COKE	\$1.5	11. GALBI GUI	\$25.0	
		14. SAMGYUPSAL	\$23.0	
Chef Special				
12. BULGOGI	\$25.0	Ingredients Used		
		VEGETA DI 50		

\$15.0

**KIMCHI** 

	1	7	
		S.	
	The state of the s	CV.	

<b>Appetizer</b>	6. DOENJANG JJIGAE	\$15.0
------------------	--------------------	--------

2. KIMCHI-PAJEON	\$15.0
1. HAEMUL-PAJEON	\$15.0
3. MANDU-GUI	\$15.0
4. JJIN-MANDU	\$15.0

#### **Special Dishes**

15. JJAJANGMYUN	\$12.0
16. TANGSUYUK	\$20.0
17. DONKATSU	\$18.0
18. JAEYUK BOOKEUM	\$18.0
19. KIMCHI JAEYUK BOOKEUM	\$21.0

#### Soup And Stews

9. YUKGALTANG	\$20.0
8. GALBITANG	\$20.0
10. YUKGAEJANG	\$19.0
11. TTEOKMANDUGUK	\$15.0
12. GOMTANG	\$15.0
5. SOONDUBU JJIGAE	\$14.0



# Nagwon Garden

7650 West Chester Pike, 19082, Upper Darby, US, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 04:00 -22:30 Tuesday 04:00 -22:30 Wednesday 04:00 -22:30 Thursday 04:00 -22:30 Friday 04:00 -22:30 Saturday 11:00 -22:30 Sunday 11:00 -22:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu